Hydraulics A2
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Hydraulic Valve Division
Elyria, Ohio  44035  USA
Cartridge Valves – Proportional ThrottleCatalog HY14-3201/US
TDAcv.p65, dd, an
A
General Description

Cover NG 32
Cover NG 16
∅ d2
∅ d1
Hydraulics A4
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Hydraulic Valve Division
Elyria, Ohio  44035  USA
Cartridge Valves – Proportional ThrottleCatalog HY14-3201/US
TDAcv.p65, dd, an
A
Ordering Information
Seal Kits
Nominal Compound: Compound:
Size Buna N Fluorocarbon
16 SK-TDAD10-E16 SK-TDAD10-E16V
25 SK-TDAD10-E25 SK-TDAD10-E25V
32 SK-TDAD10-E32 SK-TDAD10-E32V
40 SK-TDAD10-E40 SK-TDAD10-E40V
50 SK-TDAE10-E50 SK-TDAE10-E50V
63 SK-TDAE10-E63 SK-TDAE10-E63V
80 SK-TDAE10-E80 SK-TDAE10-E80V
100 SK-TDAE10-E100 SK-TDAE10-E100V
Accessories
Weight
Nominal Size 16 25 32 40 50 63 80 100
Weight kgs 3.1 4.3 5.8 9.2 15.0 32.2 63.0 95